
Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 1 3 8 4 8 2 2 0 0

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 2 4 2 6 3 9 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 3 2 6 0 0

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 2 4 7 4 6 1 1 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 5 4 10 0 0

Nairuscone Giuseppe (06/295) 4 5 2 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 2 2 1 0 4 5 4 4 0 0 2 2 1 2 4 3 4 0 0 0

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 2 1 3 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zavagli Marco 06/293 27 45 1,67

Paggini Daniele 06/292 17 42 2,47

Minucci Roger 06/291 24 37 1,54

Nairuscone Giuseppe 06/295 17 23 1,35

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 22 18 0,82

Agostini Matteo 06/294 16 14 0,88

Salvi Pietro 06/809 4 12 3,00

Golden Gate 777

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bottari Lucia (06/425) 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 2 4 10 0 0 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 7

Selmani Iljaz (06/427) 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 11

Gregorace Francesco (06/424) 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 8 0 0

Dumitrache Puiu (06/794) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 9

Pierozzi Lorenzo (06/423) 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 8

Chiarini Stefano (06/426) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzocchi Tommaso (06/726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bottari Lucia 06/425 31 43 1,39

Selmani Iljaz 06/427 30 42 1,40

Gregorace Francesco 06/424 16 27 1,69

Dumitrache Puiu 06/794 18 27 1,50

Pierozzi Lorenzo 06/423 24 27 1,12

Chiarini Stefano 06/426 8 10 1,25

Marzocchi Tommaso 06/726 1 0 0,00

Ok Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Daveri Marco (06/251) 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10

Manescalchi Luca (06/250) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 5

Menci Michele (06/253) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 0 3 4

Scartoni Andrea (06/252) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Innocenti Francesco (06/254) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daveri Marco 06/251 32 83 2,59

Manescalchi Luca 06/250 32 65 2,03

Menci Michele 06/253 31 34 1,10

Scartoni Andrea 06/252 14 20 1,43

Innocenti Francesco 06/254 15 13 0,87

Ringhio Boys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cini Sergio (06/202) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 6

Guidelli Gianluca (06/204) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0

Di Donna Gaetano (06/207) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8

Milani Tommaso (06/208) 3 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7

Lisi Federigo (06/205) 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0

Giovagnoli Mario (06/804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Gregory (06/206) 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Guidelli Reffaele (06/203) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Cini Silvano (06/209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cini Sergio 06/202 32 68 2,12

Guidelli Gianluca 06/204 26 44 1,69

Di Donna Gaetano 06/207 28 44 1,57

Milani Tommaso 06/208 14 23 1,64

Lisi Federigo 06/205 8 12 1,50

Giovagnoli Mario 06/804 8 9 1,12

Bernardini Gregory 06/206 8 8 1,00

Guidelli Reffaele 06/203 4 6 1,50

Cini Silvano 06/209 0 0 0,00



Suicide Squad

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Kebede Mohammed Jonathan 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 10

Dragan Adrian Augustin (06/261) 4 2 4 7 3 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 1

Mickael Francesco Jean (06/259) 4 2 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 2

Scartoni Mirco (06/262) 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Nardacci Umberto (06/783) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Severi Andrea (06/800) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kebede Mohammed 06/260 28 66 2,36

Dragan Adrian Augustin 06/261 27 41 1,52

Mickael Francesco Jean 06/259 30 31 1,03

Scartoni Mirco 06/262 16 15 0,94

Nardacci Umberto 06/783 9 6 0,67

Severi Andrea 06/800 10 1 0,10


